Global Kang focuses on the research, development and production of bio-pharmaceutical plastic
packaging materials for more than 10 years. We are iterating products attentively, and stand in a high
position in domestic and foreign brands. INTL KANG is the only brand of bio-pharmaceutical
packaging products founded by our company. We will gradually expand our products to provide high
quality products and services for the global life science industry.
INTL KANG, dedicated in bio-pharmaceutical plastic packaging materials.
For more information , please visit: www.intlkang.com
INTL KANG ® Medical package products

> Nice customer service before and after sales.
Response all questions within 24hrs.
Characteristic
INTL KANG Round bottom wide mouth reagent bottles Body: HDPE Cap: PP Color: Natural/Amber
Item No.
Volume
(ml)
Cap diameter
(mm)
bottle diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Package
IK01-04E 4 8 16 41 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-08E 8 14 25 45 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-15E 15 14 25 58 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-30E 30 21 34 63 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-60E 60 21 39 86 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-125E 125 28 50 99 50/EA,250/Ctn
IK01-250E 250 33 61 131 25/EA,125/Ctn
IK01-500E 500 44 73 168 10/EA,100/Ctn
IK01-1000E 1000 53 91 199 6/EA,48/Ctn
INTL KANG Round bottom wide mouth reagent bottles Body: PP Cap: PP Color: Natural/Amber
Item No.
Volume
(ml)
Cap diameter
(mm)
bottle diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Package
IK01-04P 4 8 16 41 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-08P 8 14 25 45 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-15P 15 14 25 58 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-30P 30 21 34 63 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-60P 60 21 39 86 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK01-125P 125 28 50 99 50/EA,250/Ctn
IK01-250P 250 33 61 131 25/EA,125/Ctn
IK01-500P 500 44 73 168 10/EA,100/Ctn
IK01-1000P 1000 53 91 199 6/EA,48/Ctn
01 High Class Materials
Body with PET, cap with PE . Working better in High
Temperature and High Pressure
Body with HDPE, cap with PP. Working better in Low

> Nice customer service before and after sales.
Response all questions within 24hrs.
Characteristic
INTL KANG Round bottom narrow mouth reagent bottles Body: HDPE Cap: PP Color: Natural/Amber
Item No.
Volume
(ml)
Cap diameter
(mm)
bottle diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Package
IK02-04E 4 8 16 41 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-08E 8 14 25 45 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-15E 15 14 25 58 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-30E 30 14 34 61 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-60E 60 14 37 85 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-125E 125 18 50 101 50/EA,250/Ctn
IK02-250E 250 18 61 133 25/EA,125/Ctn
IK02-500E 500 21 73 170 10/EA,100/Ctn
IK02-1000E 1000 27 91 216 6/EA,48/Ctn
INTL KANG Round bottom narrow mouth reagent bottles Body: PP Cap: PP Color: Natural/Amber
Item No.
Volume
(ml)
Cap diameter
(mm)
bottle diameter
(mm)
Height
(mm) Package
IK02-04P 4 8 16 41 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-08P 8 14 25 45 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-15P 15 14 25 58 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-30P 30 14 34 61 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-60P 60 14 37 85 50/EA,500/Ctn
IK02-125P 125 18 50 101 50/EA,250/Ctn
IK02-250P 250 18 61 133 25/EA,125/Ctn
IK02-500P 500 21 73 170 10/EA,100/Ctn
IK02-1000P 1000 27 91 216 6/EA,48/Ctn
01 优质材料
瓶身 PP，瓶盖 PP 材质，可耐高温高压
瓶身 HDPE，瓶盖 PP 材质，耐低温性能更佳
02 密闭性行业领先

04 Practical and beautiful
Nature color or Amber available, Smooth surface.
Excellent chemical resistance to most acids, bases,
and alcohols.
javascript:;
Customized Package Seriously on
products
Sharp-bottom vertical centrifuge tube 15ML
The vertical centrifuge tube has undergone fine mold developing, strict product function test and
microbial index test. It has good sealing, aesthetics and chemical stability, and it is a safe and reliable
centrifugal container.
产 品 特
Characteristic
INTL KANG Pointed bottom vertical centrifugal tube Body：PP Cap：HDPE/PP Color: Clear
Item No. Volume(ml) Cap diameter(mm) bottle diameter(mm) Height(mm) Weight(g)
IK03-015 15 30 36 64 10.2
01 Materials
PP materials suffered in High Temperature, High
Pressure and sterilization.
HDPE materials works better in Low Temperature.